Zip Pro Mini

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Lysteknikk

Type lyskilde:

Watt:

Systemeffekt (W):
Effektiv lysstrem (Im):
Effekt:

Spenning:
Fargetemperatur:
Fargegjengivelse (Ra/CRI):
MacAdams faktor:
Levetid:

Lysstraling:

Optikk:

Lysspredning:

Dimmetype
Type:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:
IP-grad:

Ta nominel:

Energi og godkjenning
Energiklasse:
Godkjenning:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:

Farge:

Optikk:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (L):

Bredde (W):

Heyde (H):

Vekt (brutto/netto):

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse:

Matt hvit

3200756
7021980034604
5046003460

LED (Ikke utskiftbar)
16W

19.0W

1200Im

64 Im/W

230V

2700K

Ra>90

SDCM: 2
L80/B20>50.000
Direkte

Glass gjennomsiktig
40°

Faseavsnitt

Klasse Il
1P20
Ta=25°C

CE

Aluminium
Matt hvit (RAL 9003)
Glass

Utenpaliggende, Innenders

156
70
183
0.78

195 x 80 x 200

103 mm
183 mm

103 mm

156,5 mm

Q0°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° e 15°

cd/klm

co/c1g0
ceo/c270

7021980034604

90°

75°

60°

45°

30°

n=100%
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